
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 29-10-2012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0129858 1 SANJEEV KUMAR RAJKUMAR

RAM
06:37:46:950 06:43:22:0 4 00:05:35:50 Q

2 1389573 2 HITESHWAR PASWAN

ASHESHWAR PASWAN
06:37:47:100 06:43:21:550 4 00:05:34:450 Q

3 0238245 4 SHASHI KUMAR NANDLAL

CHAUDHARY
06:37:46:950 06:43:22:450 4 00:05:35:500 Q

4 0412019 7 RAM KUMAR DAS LAXMAN

RAVIDAS
06:37:47:550 06:43:16:650 4 00:05:29:100 Q

5 0653503 10 VIPIN KUMAR RAMESHWAR

SINGH
06:37:47:650 06:43:38:200 4 00:05:50:550 Q

6 1645092 11 PAWAN KUMAR KALVA SINGH 06:37:48:50 06:43:19:700 4 00:05:31:650 Q

7 0167693 13 SARVESH KUMAR RAMDHAN 06:37:47:900 06:43:38:200 4 00:05:50:300 Q

8 0129864 14 SANNI KUMAR KISHORI

CHOUDHARY
06:37:47:850 06:43:40:200 4 00:05:52:350 Q

9 1529670 17 GAYANENDRA KUMAR

RAMDAS
06:37:48:350 06:43:32:650 4 00:05:44:300 Q

10 1283443 20 DHANANJAY CHOUDHARY

GIRDHARI CHOUDHARY
06:37:47:950 06:43:30:500 4 00:05:42:550 Q

11 1697498 23 PRADEEP KUMAR

SARVENDRA KUMAR
06:37:49:700 06:43:34:250 4 00:05:44:550 Q

12 1639953 24 PAWAN KUMAR RAMAYAN

RAM
06:37:48:500 06:43:26:750 4 00:05:38:250 Q

13 1024523 26 ASHOK KUMAR PASWAN

ANIK PASWAN
06:37:49:250 06:43:13:700 4 00:05:24:450 Q

14 1265259 29 INDAL KUMAR RUDAL

PRASAD
06:37:49:100 06:43:15:900 4 00:05:26:800 Q

15 0128882 32 SANTOSH KUMAR RAM

SURAT RAM
06:37:50:500 06:43:44:950 4 00:05:54:450 Q

16 0456353 34 JASBEER SINGH RAMESH

CHAND
06:37:49:400 06:43:25:950 4 00:05:36:550 Q

17 0605563 35 MANGE RAM DHRAM SINGH 06:37:50:50 06:43:46:100 4 00:05:56:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1100796 36 AKHILESH KUMAR RAM

BISHWANTH RAM
06:37:49:700 06:43:26:250 4 00:05:36:550 Q

19 0139824 38 SANTOSH KUMAR RAM

ACHHELAL RAM
06:37:50:50 06:43:27:950 4 00:05:37:900 Q

20 1105203 39
ABHIMANU KUMAR

CHAUDHARY SHANKAR

CHAUDHARY

06:37:50:200 06:43:35:300 4 00:05:45:100 Q

21 0519873 40 RANVIR KUMAR PAWAN

PASWAN
06:37:50:900 06:43:33:100 4 00:05:42:200 Q

22 0180357 41 SANJEEV KUMAR BHAGWAN

DAS
06:37:50:800 06:43:42:150 4 00:05:51:350 Q

23 1113743 43 ABHIMANYU KUMAR BIJAY

PASWAN
06:37:50:500 06:43:18:850 4 00:05:28:350 Q

24 1630786 44 UMA SHANKAR PASWAN

DAYANAND PASWAN
06:37:50:600 06:43:17:550 4 00:05:26:950 Q

25 0436349 45 JITENDRA KUMAR BABURAM

BAITHA
06:37:51:600 06:43:45:50 4 00:05:53:450 Q

26 0940433 46 ABHIMANYU SHIVDATT 06:37:50:900 06:43:25:150 4 00:05:34:250 Q

27 1258999 49 HEMANT KUMAR

DALCHANDRA AHIRWAR
06:37:51:600 06:43:49:850 4 00:05:58:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 29-10-2012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0360185 54 RAVI KUMAR BAIDORIYA

BHAGWANDAS
06:56:56:500 07:02:42:950 4 00:05:46:450 Q

2 0498499 55 RAKESH KUMAR

GHANSHYAM PASWAN
06:56:57:450 07:02:33:600 4 00:05:36:150 Q

3 0303256 58 RAVI KUMAR RAJKUMAR 06:56:57:450 07:02:55:150 4 00:05:57:700 Q

4 0938062 60 ANIL KUMAR RADHEY SHYAM 06:56:59:650 07:02:33:750 4 00:05:34:100 Q

5 0077024 61 SATISH KUMAR RATTI RAM

SINGH
06:56:58:450 07:02:53:850 4 00:05:55:400 Q

6 1101459 63 ANISH KUMAR SHAHI KANTA

PARSAD
06:56:58:700 07:02:34:450 4 00:05:35:750 Q

7 1008318 65 AKASH KUMAR DAMODAR

PASWAN
06:57:00:150 07:02:46:900 4 00:05:46:750 Q

8 0798084 66 MANITOSH PASWAN

RAMRAKSHI PASWAN
06:57:00:100 07:02:20:100 4 00:05:20:0 Q

9 0435039 67 JALANDHAR PASWAN

BRAHMDEV PASWAN
06:56:57:800 07:02:44:850 4 00:05:47:50 Q

10 0515341 69 RAJESH RAM SANTU RAM 06:56:58:900 07:02:47:500 4 00:05:48:600 Q

11 1131901 71 AJAY KUMAR PASWAN

PANCHANAND PASWAN
06:56:58:400 07:02:19:600 4 00:05:21:200 Q

12 1510757 72 OMBIR SINGH AJEET SINGH 06:57:00:350 07:02:43:750 4 00:05:43:400 Q

13 1578508 73 YATENDRA KUMAR

RAJENDRA KUMAR
06:56:59:500 07:02:53:50 4 00:05:53:550 Q

14 1084848 74 AVINASH KUMAR GAUTAM R

S GAUTAM
06:56:57:500 07:02:25:650 4 00:05:28:150 Q

15 1645101 76 PINKU KUMAR PASWAN RAM

BILAS PASWAN
06:57:00:600 07:02:19:600 4 00:05:19:0 Q

16 1218366 77 DHARMVIR SINGH LILU RAM 06:56:59:800 07:02:34:250 4 00:05:34:450 Q

17 1635345 78 OMVEER SAGGU SINGH 06:57:02:350 07:02:58:750 4 00:05:56:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0173935 80 SACHIN KUMAR YOGRAJ

SINGH
06:56:59:800 07:02:41:200 4 00:05:41:400 Q

19 0489718 88 JAGNNATH KUMAR

RAMSEVAK MAHTO
06:56:58:650 07:02:39:800 4 00:05:41:150 Q

20 1628045 89 NIRTENJAY KUMAR

RAJKUMAR PASWAN
06:57:00:400 07:02:45:700 4 00:05:45:300 Q

21 1116982 91 ANIL KUMAR RAJPAL SINGH 06:56:57:350 07:02:33:150 4 00:05:35:800 Q

22 1630808 92 GAUTAM KUMAR ARJUN

CHAUDHARY
06:56:59:950 07:02:57:500 4 00:05:57:550 Q

23 1107977 94 ARVIND KUMAR SHANKAR

PASWAN
06:56:59:300 07:02:34:250 4 00:05:34:950 Q

24 0689101 95 MANISH KUMAR RAMASHISH

PASWAN
06:56:58:600 07:02:45:250 4 00:05:46:650 Q

25 0148012 96 SHANKAR RAVIDAS

BALESHWAR RAVIDAS
06:56:58:650 07:02:23:900 4 00:05:25:250 Q

26 0996606 97 BABLU CHOUDHARY SURESH

CHOUDHARY
06:56:58:900 07:02:35:750 4 00:05:36:850 Q

27 1644109 98 PANKAJ KUMAR KAILASH

CHOUDHARY
06:56:59:600 07:02:31:800 4 00:05:32:200 Q

28 0925219 351 ANUTOSH SAMANDER PAL 06:56:59:800 07:02:39:500 4 00:05:39:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 29-10-2012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0079729 101 SANDEEP KUMAR SATYA PAL

SINGH
07:07:37:650 07:13:18:200 4 00:05:40:550 Q

2 0401152 103 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH

SHANKAR PRASAD SINGH
07:07:37:450 07:13:17:600 4 00:05:40:150 Q

3 0938232 104 AJAY KUMAR RAM KISHOR

SINGH
07:07:37:250 07:13:14:750 4 00:05:37:500 Q

4 1005919 105 AJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY

JAGDISH CHOUDHARY
07:07:37:650 07:13:36:100 4 00:05:58:450 Q

5 0521598 106 RANDHIR KUMAR JAIKANT

PASWAN
07:07:38:900 07:13:33:850 4 00:05:54:950 Q

6 0530687 107 JITENDRA KUMAR MUNNA

CHOUDHARY
07:07:37:200 07:13:11:300 4 00:05:34:100 Q

7 1106556 108 CHANDRA DEV DINA NATH 07:07:38:350 07:13:26:50 4 00:05:47:700 Q

8 0545130 112 RAVI KUMAR BALKARAN RAM 07:07:38:200 07:13:15:700 4 00:05:37:500 Q

9 0406235 113 RANJEET PASWAN RAMESH

PASWAN
07:07:38:350 07:13:12:350 4 00:05:34:0 Q

10 0665254 116 MANOJ CHAUDHARY

GANESH CHAUDHARY
07:07:37:650 07:13:23:900 4 00:05:46:250 Q

11 0964453 117 ANARJEET JATTAN RAM 07:07:37:850 07:13:37:500 4 00:05:59:650 Q

12 0991031 118 ANIL PRAKASH PASWAN RAM

NARAYAN PASWAN
07:07:40:300 07:13:32:950 4 00:05:52:650 Q

13 0145838 119 SUKHVINDRA KUMAR

SUKHBIR SINGH
07:07:38:50 07:13:21:900 4 00:05:43:850 Q

14 1703286 124 PRAVESH KUMAR NIRMALA

SINGH
07:07:37:200 07:13:17:0 4 00:05:39:800 Q

15 0213314 125 SANJIV KUMAR ANANDI PASI 07:07:39:900 07:13:26:150 4 00:05:46:250 Q

16 0981324 126 BIJENDRA SINGH MAHENDRA

SINGH
07:07:38:750 07:13:13:950 4 00:05:35:200 Q

17 1334003 128 DHARAM KUMAR DAS SUSHIL 07:07:38:200 07:13:28:800 4 00:05:50:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



KUMAR DAS

18 1088158 130 BIRENDRA RAM SYAM

NARAYAN RAM
07:07:39:400 07:13:10:300 4 00:05:30:900 Q

19 1665319 133 YOGESH KUMAR

RAMESHWAR PASWAN
07:07:39:400 07:13:06:850 4 00:05:27:450 Q

20 0960314 137 ARJUN KUMAR RAM SINGH 07:07:39:550 07:13:34:350 4 00:05:54:800 Q

21 1133899 138 ARUN KUMAWR NARESH

PASWAN
07:07:39:900 07:13:14:850 4 00:05:34:950 Q

22 0490790 141 JAI SHANKAR KUMAR

CHARITAR PASWAN
07:07:39:550 07:13:25:350 4 00:05:45:800 Q

23 1045298 142 ARJUN SINGH PARMAL

SINGH
07:07:38:650 07:12:54:900 4 00:05:16:250 Q

24 0939535 143 BITTU SINGH KANWARPAL 07:07:41:700 07:13:38:100 4 00:05:56:400 Q

25 0654573 147 VIPIN KUMAR DHARM SINGH 07:07:38:850 07:13:15:150 4 00:05:36:300 Q

26 0068947 148 SHASHIKANT SAHAGAL

DINESH KUMAR SAHAGAL
07:07:40:800 07:12:57:50 4 00:05:16:250 Q

27 0324913 149 RAHUL KUMAR RISHI PAL

SINGH
07:07:38:950 07:13:06:550 4 00:05:27:600 Q

28 0148271 150 SHANI RAY SURENDRA

PASWAN
07:07:40:800 07:13:26:850 4 00:05:46:50 Q

29 0803407 357 MUKESH KUMAR PASWAN

BAUKU PASWAN
07:07:39:650 07:13:32:600 4 00:05:52:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 29-10-2012 / 4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1266609 151 KAPIL KUMAR RAMKISHAN

SINGH
07:25:52:550 07:31:40:650 4 00:05:48:100 Q

2 1522130 153 PAWAN KUMAR PYARE LAL 07:25:52:250 07:31:25:0 4 00:05:32:750 Q

3 1614142 156 PINTU KUMAR RAKSHYA

PASWAN
07:25:53:50 07:31:36:700 4 00:05:43:650 Q

4 0391259 158 JITENDRA PASWAN

BRIJNANDAN PASWAN
07:25:53:50 07:31:16:450 4 00:05:23:400 Q

5 0194602 159 SUNIL KUMAR RAMESH DAS 07:25:52:800 07:31:41:250 4 00:05:48:450 Q

6 0767860 160 MAIN PAL RISHI PAL 07:25:52:800 07:31:47:950 4 00:05:55:150 Q

7 1143923 162 AASHISH KUMAR LAKHAN

LAL
07:25:53:150 07:31:37:600 4 00:05:44:450 Q

8 0197018 164 SURAJ KUMAR SAGAR DAS 07:25:53:950 07:31:28:950 4 00:05:35:0 Q

9 0606401 165 MANISH KUMAR PRASAD

CHHTOELAL PRASAD
07:25:53:250 07:31:27:800 4 00:05:34:550 Q

10 0016337 166 SAURABH SILOIYA PRAMOD

KUMAR
07:25:53:400 07:31:31:600 4 00:05:38:200 Q

11 0238999 167 SHILVANT KH RAM KISUN 07:25:53:750 07:31:31:850 4 00:05:38:100 Q

12 0073911 168 SANDEEP KUMAR KANOJIA

RAJENDRA PRASAD
07:25:53:450 07:31:31:300 4 00:05:37:850 Q

13 0307301 171 RAVINDRA KUMAR OMPAL

SINGH
07:25:53:400 07:31:36:100 4 00:05:42:700 Q

14 0149477 172 SIDDHARTH BABBAR RAM

KISHAN BABBAR
07:25:53:550 07:31:48:200 4 00:05:54:650 Q

15 0428718 174 JAY SHANKER KUMAR

NAWAL KISHOR CHAUDHARY
07:25:54:250 07:31:45:350 4 00:05:51:100 Q

16 0728312 176 MANU SINGH RAJ KUMAR 07:25:55:800 07:31:31:250 4 00:05:35:450 Q

17 0120016 177 SHAMBHU KUMAR BAJRANGI

PASWAN
07:25:54:650 07:31:33:750 4 00:05:39:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0999511 178 AWADHESH RAM

CHATURGUN RAM
07:25:53:250 07:31:27:450 4 00:05:34:200 Q

19 1685310 180 PRAVINDRA KUMAR DHARAM

PAL SINGH
07:25:54:50 07:31:36:900 4 00:05:42:850 Q

20 0365380 185 JASVANT SINGH MAHENDRA

SINGH
07:25:53:250 07:31:51:850 4 00:05:58:600 Q

21 0000366 186 SANDEEP KUMAR

RAGHUVEER SINGH
07:25:54:250 07:31:37:0 4 00:05:42:750 Q

22 0994933 187 AMAR KUMAR RAM RAMPHAL

RAM
07:25:54:550 07:31:46:300 4 00:05:51:750 Q

23 0780593 188 MOHIT KUMAR TIMMRI SINGH 07:25:54:250 07:31:39:450 4 00:05:45:200 Q

24 0691125 190 VIKAS KUMAR DEONANDAN

CHOUDHARY
07:25:54:450 07:31:47:450 4 00:05:53:0 Q

25 0739695 191 MANOJ KUMAR KANWAR PAL 07:25:54:950 07:31:33:250 4 00:05:38:300 Q

26 0012019 194 SATISH MAHOR MALKHAN

SINGH
07:25:53:650 07:31:33:500 4 00:05:39:850 Q

27 0639000 195 MUKESH SINGH LAL SINGH 07:25:53:700 07:31:35:550 4 00:05:41:850 Q

28 1224558 198 KAPIL KUMAR DALSINGH 07:25:55:600 07:31:35:800 4 00:05:40:200 Q

29 0506981 200 JAG VEER SINGH BHAGMAL

SINGH
07:25:54:250 07:31:33:500 4 00:05:39:250 Q

30 1340619 353 DEEPAK KUMAR SHYAM LAL

SINGH
07:25:54:450 07:31:38:250 4 00:05:43:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 29-10-2012 / 5

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0384904 202 RAJ KISHOR KUMAR

DEENANATH RAM
07:39:49:50 07:45:09:650 4 00:05:20:600 Q

2 1301849 203 KUMAR NAVDEEP PRADIP

KUMAR PASWAN
07:39:49:350 07:45:44:100 4 00:05:54:750 Q

3 0515951 204 ROHIT RANJAN RANJEET

KUMAR RANJAN
07:39:49:300 07:45:45:850 4 00:05:56:550 Q

4 0782410 209 MUNNI LAL DESH RAJ 07:39:49:800 07:45:26:950 4 00:05:37:150 Q

5 0320100 211 RAJ KUMAR DHARAM SINGH 07:39:52:400 07:45:45:400 4 00:05:53:0 Q

6 0071032 213 SACHIN KUMAR ATAR SINGH 07:39:50:400 07:45:17:200 4 00:05:26:800 Q

7 0683323 214 MANOHAR KUMAR

BALESHWAR DAS
07:39:49:650 07:45:34:850 4 00:05:45:200 Q

8 1716417 217 NARESH KUMAR PHOOL

SINGH
07:39:51:800 07:45:33:850 4 00:05:42:50 Q

9 1391834 219 DEEPAK KUMAR DAMODAR

PASWAN
07:39:52:550 07:45:41:900 4 00:05:49:350 Q

10 1096479 220 AMIT KUMAR ROHTASH

KUMAR
07:39:50:500 07:45:44:100 4 00:05:53:600 Q

11 0456577 221 RAVINDRA KUMAR BAIRAGEE

LAL
07:39:50:200 07:45:23:850 4 00:05:33:650 Q

12 0315263 223 RAJ KUMAR BHAG WATI

PRASAD
07:39:50:850 07:45:30:750 4 00:05:39:900 Q

13 1134454 225 ARUN KUMAR KARTAR SINGH 07:39:50:750 07:45:17:950 4 00:05:27:200 Q

14 1059091 226 ANURAG KASHI RAM 07:39:50:150 07:45:20:750 4 00:05:30:600 Q

15 0011743 227 SANJEEV KUMAR DHAN

SINGH
07:39:50:100 07:45:16:550 4 00:05:26:450 Q

16 1594064 232 PANKAJ KUMAR MUDRIKA

PRASAD
07:39:51:750 07:45:46:300 4 00:05:54:550 Q

17 0727903 234 MANISH RAJ TRIVENEE

PRASAD
07:39:52:100 07:45:50:0 4 00:05:57:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1018334 235 CHANDAN KUMAR RAMJI

PASWAN
07:39:52:50 07:45:47:850 4 00:05:55:800 Q

19 1352711 237 TRILOKEE KUMAR

RAMSAGAR DAS
07:39:51:900 07:45:34:100 4 00:05:42:200 Q

20 0490578 239 RAHUL KUMAR HARIOM

BAGWAR
07:39:50:550 07:45:38:450 4 00:05:47:900 Q

21 1053518 240 ANAND PASWAN RAMPUJAN

PASWAN
07:39:52:200 07:45:45:850 4 00:05:53:650 Q

22 1200885 241 KAMAL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 07:39:52:50 07:45:43:500 4 00:05:51:450 Q

23 1020321 242 CHANDAN KUMAR ISHWAR

DAYAL PASWAN
07:39:51:350 07:45:45:550 4 00:05:54:200 Q

24 0326840 243 RINKU SINGH BIR SINGH 07:39:51:650 07:45:46:800 4 00:05:55:150 Q

25 1109798 245 AJAY SINGH DHARAMPAL 07:39:51:0 07:45:30:900 4 00:05:39:900 Q

26 0650034 250 MAHESH PAL SUBHASH

CHANDRA
07:39:52:700 07:45:32:950 4 00:05:40:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 29-10-2012 / 6

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0460848 256 RAJAN KUMAR RAM

PRICHHAN RAM
07:53:50:650 07:59:43:400 4 00:05:52:750 Q

2 1704325 257 PREM JEET RAM MUNNI LAL

RAM
07:53:51:250 07:59:33:50 4 00:05:41:800 Q

3 0489341 259 RAVI PRAKASH VERMA

SUNDER LAL
07:53:51:250 07:59:31:50 4 00:05:39:800 Q

4 0518479 261 ROHIT VAISH HARI KISHAN 07:53:53:650 07:59:51:300 4 00:05:57:650 Q

5 0327217 264 JAGDISH PRASAD

HARCHARAN
07:53:51:350 07:59:45:450 4 00:05:54:100 Q

6 0464771 265 RAJEEV KUMAR SUBHASH

CHAND
07:53:52:150 07:59:46:100 4 00:05:53:950 Q

7 1659126 267 PAWAN KUMAR RAMPAL

SINGH
07:53:52:800 07:59:30:750 4 00:05:37:950 Q

8 1109896 268 AMIT KUMAR SURESH 07:53:56:850 07:59:44:950 4 00:05:48:100 Q

9 0069951 269 SIYANAND KUMAR RAJPAL

SINGH
07:53:50:600 07:59:34:700 4 00:05:44:100 Q

10 1512330 272 UPENDRA KUMAR RAJPAL

SINGH
07:53:50:800 07:59:20:800 4 00:05:30:0 Q

11 1066861 273 ARJUN PASWAN SITARAM

PASWAN
07:53:53:350 07:59:48:550 4 00:05:55:200 Q

12 0739268 275 MANISH KUMAR BHOLA

CHOUDHARY
07:53:53:50 07:59:35:450 4 00:05:42:400 Q

13 0180256 278 SUSHANT KUMAR PASWAN

VIDARTHI PASWAN
07:53:53:50 07:59:36:400 4 00:05:43:350 Q

14 0710401 280 VIJAY KUMAR PUDDAN RAM 07:53:51:50 07:59:30:950 4 00:05:39:900 Q

15 1673291 289 YOGENDRA SINGH SHYORAJ

SINGH
07:53:51:350 07:59:40:600 4 00:05:49:250 Q

16 0685495 290 MOHAN KUMAR BALESHWAR

CHAUDHARY
07:53:52:300 07:59:42:800 4 00:05:50:500 Q

17 1565727 292 PRADEEP KUMAR RAJENDER 07:53:51:300 07:59:24:250 4 00:05:32:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH

18 0014532 293 SUSHIL KUMAR THAN SINGH 07:53:53:350 07:59:32:450 4 00:05:39:100 Q

19 0533138 294 RAVIRAJ GANNU SINGH 07:53:50:300 07:59:29:700 4 00:05:39:400 Q

20 0432727 297 RAKESH KUMAR DAS SHIV

CHARAN DAS
07:53:52:450 07:59:41:250 4 00:05:48:800 Q

21 1600667 298 NARENDRA KUMAR RAUT

UPENDRA RAUT
07:53:50:300 07:59:44:650 4 00:05:54:350 Q

22 0536279 299 JAGATMANI PASWAN

HARILAL PASWAN
07:53:51:50 07:59:34:250 4 00:05:43:200 Q

23 1075575 300 AJAY KUMAR RAMCHANDAR

PASWAN
07:53:50:600 07:59:25:150 4 00:05:34:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 29-10-2012 / 7

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0009313 705 SOHAN VEER SINGH SHISH

RAM
08:08:47:200 08:14:46:150 4 00:05:58:950 Q

2 1411426 706 DHARMAVEER PRAKASH

CHAND
08:08:47:600 08:14:30:950 4 00:05:43:350 Q

3 0914211 710 CHINTA HARAN SITARAM 08:08:47:0 08:14:40:650 4 00:05:53:650 Q

4 0305459 711 RAJ KUMAR RAM LAL 08:08:47:900 08:14:36:400 4 00:05:48:500 Q

5 1653808 713 PRASANT KUMAR BAJRANGI

PASWAN
08:08:47:0 08:14:33:500 4 00:05:46:500 Q

6 0485208 714 RANJAY KUMAR

SHIVPERSON PASWAN
08:08:48:50 08:14:11:500 4 00:05:23:450 Q

7 0140160 716 SURENDRA PASWAN HARI

PASWAN
08:08:48:200 08:14:36:550 4 00:05:48:350 Q

8 0751578 717 MOHAN KUMAR

RAMCHANDRA RAVIDAS
08:08:46:550 08:14:32:150 4 00:05:45:600 Q

9 1595430 718 PAWAN KUMAR PASWAN

MAHENDRA PASWAN
08:08:47:150 08:14:25:500 4 00:05:38:350 Q

10 0661989 719 VINAY KUMAR KRISHNA

RAVIDAS
08:08:47:300 08:14:23:950 4 00:05:36:650 Q

11 0147384 720 SAURABH SURESH BABU 08:08:47:800 08:14:28:500 4 00:05:40:700 Q

12 0175847 722 SHIV KUMAR KAIN HOTI LAL 08:08:48:400 08:14:21:750 4 00:05:33:350 Q

13 0526339 724 RANJEET PASWAN KRISHNA

PASWAN
08:08:49:550 08:14:21:950 4 00:05:32:400 Q

14 0226168 725 SUKHDEV KRIPASHANKAR 08:08:46:100 08:14:45:50 4 00:05:58:950 Q

15 0135331 726 SACHIN KUMAR TRILOK

CHAND
08:08:48:250 08:14:27:200 4 00:05:38:950 Q

16 0022495 727 SUNIL KUMAR LILA SINGH 08:08:48:100 08:14:45:200 4 00:05:57:100 Q

17 0512593 729 RAJESH KUMAR HARI SINGH 08:08:49:150 08:14:25:0 4 00:05:35:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0706511 731 VIKAS KUMAR JAGDISH

PRASAD
08:08:48:800 08:14:32:950 4 00:05:44:150 Q

19 0163905 733 SAROJ KUMAR GOKUL

PRASAD
08:08:49:100 08:14:25:650 4 00:05:36:550 Q

20 0377029 735 RAJESH VERMA JANKI

PRASAD
08:08:47:300 08:14:23:750 4 00:05:36:450 Q

21 0640123 736 VIVEK VERMA ANAND

PRAKASH VERMA
08:08:50:150 08:14:43:150 4 00:05:53:0 Q

22 0912594 739 AMBRISH KUMAR TEJ PAL 08:08:47:200 08:14:27:300 4 00:05:40:100 Q

23 1413656 740 KULDEEP KUMAR

SHAMBHOO DAYAL
08:08:49:550 08:14:35:50 4 00:05:45:500 Q

24 1501387 741 PARVESH KUMAR SHIV

KUMAR
08:08:48:250 08:14:23:250 4 00:05:35:0 Q

25 0218125 744 SHEETRAM BALCHANDRA 08:08:46:150 08:14:46:100 4 00:05:59:950 Q

26 0602709 747 VINAY KUMAR SHYAM LAL 08:08:48:400 08:14:47:400 4 00:05:59:0 Q

27 1675707 748 GANESH KUMAR MAHENDRA

CHAUDHARY
08:08:49:200 08:14:32:350 4 00:05:43:150 Q

28 0915911 750 CHAMAN SUKHRAM SINGH 08:08:47:600 08:14:23:350 4 00:05:35:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 29-10-2012 / 8

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0174881 801 SATYENDRA KUMAR BAITHA

BHANGEE LAL BAITHA
08:20:26:900 08:26:17:750 4 00:05:50:850 Q

2 0110007 802 SATY AUGUST PASWAN

JAGDEESH PASWAN
08:20:26:500 08:25:56:350 4 00:05:29:850 Q

3 0763503 803 VIKASH KUMAR PAN

RAMASHISH TANTI
08:20:26:950 08:26:03:250 4 00:05:36:300 Q

4 1138230 806 BABLU KUMAR RAMESH

KUMAR RANJAN
08:20:28:50 08:26:01:800 4 00:05:33:750 Q

5 0171577 807 SUBHASH NANDAN PASWAN

YADUNANDAN PASWAN
08:20:26:800 08:26:03:550 4 00:05:36:750 Q

6 0765468 808 MUNNA KUMAR SHIVPUJAN

RAM
08:20:28:300 08:26:21:50 4 00:05:52:750 Q

7 0126656 811 SATYVANT PASWAN

BALIHARI PASWAN
08:20:28:500 08:25:59:850 4 00:05:31:350 Q

8 1387699 813 DHANNANJAY KUMAR

LALJEET PASWAN
08:20:28:200 08:26:10:700 4 00:05:42:500 Q

9 0707726 817 VIKASH PASWAN SURESH

PASWAN
08:20:29:400 08:26:05:950 4 00:05:36:550 Q

10 1395800 822 HARISH KUMAR BHARTI

HARPAL SINGH
08:20:29:200 08:26:02:350 4 00:05:33:150 Q

11 1351648 824 LEKHRAJ SINGH MAHARAM

SINGH
08:20:27:200 08:25:51:750 4 00:05:24:550 Q

12 0188701 827 SAROJ KUMAR BHAGWAN

RAM
08:20:27:750 08:26:04:950 4 00:05:37:200 Q

13 1649437 830 NARESH KUMAR CHUNNAR 08:20:29:500 08:26:15:600 4 00:05:46:100 Q

14 0108883 831 SATYANARAN KUMAR

BALDEO RAM
08:20:28:100 08:26:00:600 4 00:05:32:500 Q

15 0995918 832 BABLU KUMAR MAKSUDAN

PASWAN
08:20:29:350 08:25:52:700 4 00:05:23:350 Q

16 1694213 833 NAVENDU KUMAR NAURANGI

PASWAN
08:20:28:950 08:26:05:550 4 00:05:36:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1261680 835 INDRA KUMAR RAMESH

CHANDRA
08:20:26:150 08:26:11:150 4 00:05:45:0 Q

18 0699041 836 VIJAY KUMAR BALLAM

PASWAN
08:20:30:0 08:26:25:400 4 00:05:55:400 Q

19 1011205 838 AJAY KUMAR RAM HIRA LAL

RAM
08:20:26:800 08:25:55:750 4 00:05:28:950 Q

20 1404458 839 HARENDER KUMAR

SURENDER KUMAR
08:20:29:100 08:26:09:300 4 00:05:40:200 Q

21 1570294 843 NAVEEN KUMAR SHIV KUMAR 08:20:28:50 08:25:51:600 4 00:05:23:550 Q

22 0753960 844 MOHIT ANAND BRAHMANAND 08:20:27:550 08:26:12:0 4 00:05:44:450 Q

23 0703520 846 VIKASH KUMAR RAJAK

BIRENDRA BAITHA
08:20:26:950 08:26:01:950 4 00:05:35:0 Q

24 0803302 847 VIPI KUMAR NARESH KUMAR 08:20:29:650 08:26:19:100 4 00:05:49:450 Q

25 0239097 849 SUNNY KUMAR AJEET SINGH 08:20:27:550 08:26:15:750 4 00:05:48:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 29-10-2012 / 9

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1682840 853 OM PRAKASH PASWAN

KESHO PASWAN
08:32:09:250 08:38:08:850 4 00:05:59:600 Q

2 0153502 854 SURAJ KUMAR RAJOUR

MAHABIR PRASAD
08:32:09:350 08:37:43:600 4 00:05:34:250 Q

3 0803322 855 VIPIN KUMAR HARKUMAR 08:32:09:700 08:37:42:400 4 00:05:32:700 Q

4 0369168 856 JAIDEV KUMAR BEER SINGH 08:32:10:300 08:37:41:650 4 00:05:31:350 Q

5 0636575 857 VIPIN KUMAR SRIKRISHAN

PAL
08:32:09:850 08:38:05:550 4 00:05:55:700 Q

6 0374979 858 RAHUL KUMAR RAJENDRA

SINGH
08:32:11:200 08:37:43:450 4 00:05:32:250 Q

7 0650785 859 VIPIN KUMAR SHYAM

SUNDER
08:32:11:800 08:38:01:350 4 00:05:49:550 Q

8 0714567 860 VINOD RAM RAMASHANKAR

RAM
08:32:10:0 08:37:32:250 4 00:05:22:250 Q

9 0105644 861 SANTOSH KUMAR BHARAT

PASWAN
08:32:10:100 08:37:30:100 4 00:05:20:0 Q

10 1278614 862 DURGA DAS MAN SINGH 08:32:10:300 08:37:36:850 4 00:05:26:550 Q

11 1052503 864 AKASH BABU RAJENDRA

KUMAR
08:32:10:650 08:38:09:700 4 00:05:59:50 Q

12 0207925 865 SUNEEL KUMAR BHAGWAT

SARAN
08:32:11:200 08:38:06:350 4 00:05:55:150 Q

13 0504346 867 RAMBINAY KUMAR

KAMESHWAR RAM
08:32:10:150 08:37:37:50 4 00:05:26:900 Q

14 1367272 868 DEEPAK KUMAR NANVA 08:32:10:0 08:37:37:650 4 00:05:27:650 Q

15 0373587 869 RAHUL KUMAR KAILASH

CHAND
08:32:09:700 08:37:25:550 4 00:05:15:850 Q

16 1103512 870 BHEEM PRAASH GAUTAM

JAIVEER SINGH
08:32:10:700 08:37:44:50 4 00:05:33:350 Q

17 0133876 871 SHAILENDRA KUMAR RAM 08:32:11:0 08:37:48:150 4 00:05:37:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



HANSARAJ RAM

18 1330700 872 DIVAKAR KUMAR PASWAN

KAILASH PASWAN
08:32:11:200 08:37:27:750 4 00:05:16:550 Q

19 1067574 875 CHANDAN KUMAR RAMDEV

RAJAK
08:32:12:600 08:37:56:350 4 00:05:43:750 Q

20 0538084 876 RAHUL KUMAR DEVLAL

PASWAN
08:32:11:700 08:37:45:200 4 00:05:33:500 Q

21 0934172 877 AJEET KUMAR ASHOK

KUMAR
08:32:12:600 08:37:32:900 4 00:05:20:300 Q

22 1379457 879 LOVE KUMAR PANNA LAL

RAJAK
08:32:12:0 08:37:58:600 4 00:05:46:600 Q

23 0738111 882 VINOD KUMAR OM PRAKASH 08:32:12:400 08:38:02:100 4 00:05:49:700 Q

24 0521517 886 ROUNIT KUMAR SHANKAR

CHAUDHARY
08:32:11:650 08:37:40:600 4 00:05:28:950 Q

25 0931682 887 BHUVENDRA SINGH TEEKAM

SINGH
08:32:12:550 08:38:02:100 4 00:05:49:550 Q

26 1665361 891 NEERAJ KUMAR RAM PAL

SINGH
08:32:12:850 08:38:12:850 4 00:06:00:0 Q

27 1258686 892 TEJ BAHADUR RAM RAM

BILAS RAM
08:32:12:550 08:37:26:700 4 00:05:14:150 Q

28 0170302 893 SATISH KUMAR SHAMBHOO

DAYAL
08:32:11:350 08:37:50:600 4 00:05:39:250 Q

29 0503286 896 RANJAN KUMAR RAJESH

CHOUDHARY
08:32:10:400 08:37:40:400 4 00:05:30:0 Q

30 1330125 897 KANHAIYA KUMAR SITARAM

CHOUDHARY
08:32:12:900 08:38:07:700 4 00:05:54:800 Q

31 1311935 899 LALDEO KUMAR SURESH

PASWAN
08:32:12:700 08:38:05:450 4 00:05:52:750 Q

32 0211222 900 SURAJ KUMAR RAMESH

NARAYAN RAM
08:32:13:200 08:37:52:550 4 00:05:39:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 29-10-2012 / 10

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1029885 902 AJAY KUMAR RAM BUTAEE

RAM
08:44:32:900 08:50:31:0 4 00:05:58:100 Q

2 0079718 907 SANDEEP KUMAR GAJODHAR 08:44:31:500 08:49:55:950 4 00:05:24:450 Q

3 0093969 909 SUJEET KUMAR DINESH

PASWAN
08:44:32:0 08:50:12:0 4 00:05:40:0 Q

4 1345188 910 HARPRASAD RAMSARAN

SINGH
08:44:31:750 08:50:31:100 4 00:05:59:350 Q

5 1001745 911 BIRENDRA KUMAR RAM

RAMAKANT RAM
08:44:33:250 08:50:28:450 4 00:05:55:200 Q

6 0909486 912 BABLU KUMAR ITWARI SINGH 08:44:33:100 08:50:09:250 4 00:05:36:150 Q

7 0420119 914 RANJIT KUMAR SUNDER DEO

PASWAN
08:44:32:600 08:50:31:750 4 00:05:59:150 Q

8 0903826 915 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH RAM

SANEHI LAL
08:44:32:300 08:50:22:800 4 00:05:50:500 Q

9 0362746 917 RAJ KUMAR RAMESH CHAND 08:44:32:650 08:49:47:950 4 00:05:15:300 Q

10 1691543 919 PANKAJ KUMAR PARMANAND

PASWAN
08:44:33:350 08:49:51:700 4 00:05:18:350 Q

11 0507877 920 RAJ KISHOR CHOUDHARY

KISHORI CHOUDHARY
08:44:33:400 08:50:03:700 4 00:05:30:300 Q

12 1112133 921 BIPIN KUMAR RAMBRIKSH

PASWAN
08:44:34:100 08:49:57:750 4 00:05:23:650 Q

13 1119940 922 BIRENDRA KUMAR

RAMSWARUP PASWAN
08:44:33:650 08:49:59:550 4 00:05:25:900 Q

14 1328331 925 KARELAL PASWAN DAMODAR

PASWAN
08:44:32:900 08:50:11:400 4 00:05:38:500 Q

15 1200678 926 HARI BABU JAGMOHAN 08:44:33:800 08:50:05:150 4 00:05:31:350 Q

16 1267517 927 KARAN SINGH SANNU SINGH 08:44:34:900 08:50:03:950 4 00:05:29:50 Q

17 1616644 928 PINTU KUMAR GIRDHARI

PASWAN
08:44:33:650 08:50:19:0 4 00:05:45:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0494706 929 JITENDRA SINGH MAHIPAL

SINGH
08:44:34:550 08:50:23:250 4 00:05:48:700 Q

19 0601253 930 MITRA PAL SINGH RAJENDRA

SINGH
08:44:35:100 08:50:31:0 4 00:05:55:900 Q

20 1381571 933 KUMAR GAURAV NARESH

RAJAK
08:44:34:550 08:49:56:900 4 00:05:22:350 Q

21 0650179 934 MANGE RAM RAM SWAROOP 08:44:34:500 08:50:03:200 4 00:05:28:700 Q

22 0482793 935 RAJBEER SINGH OMPAL

SINGH
08:44:32:450 08:50:02:600 4 00:05:30:150 Q

23 0134908 936 SUDHIR KUMAR CHAND

SINGH
08:44:34:100 08:50:06:300 4 00:05:32:200 Q

24 0086358 937 SUNIL KUMAR RAJGIR

PASWAN
08:44:33:200 08:49:49:850 4 00:05:16:650 Q

25 0180048 940 SUMAN KUMAR RAM PRASAD

PASWAN
08:44:32:450 08:50:09:750 4 00:05:37:300 Q

26 1347999 942 KALLU SINGH MAGAN LAL 08:44:36:150 08:50:27:950 4 00:05:51:800 Q

27 1099190 946 ARVIND KUMAR JAY SINGH 08:44:34:550 08:50:18:550 4 00:05:44:0 Q

28 0640002 947 VIKAS KUMAR SURENDRA

KUMAR
08:44:33:250 08:50:16:50 4 00:05:42:800 Q

29 0072466 948 SURENDRA KUMAR HIRA LAL 08:44:39:50 08:50:27:450 4 00:05:48:400 Q

30 1397835 949 HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

BHAIRAV PRASAD
08:44:35:950 08:50:28:100 4 00:05:52:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 29-10-2012 / 11

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0797374 951 MANISH KUMAR RAM BARAN

PASWAN
08:55:58:650 09:01:47:700 4 00:05:49:50 Q

2 0450186 952 RAKESH KUMAR

AWADHARAJ
08:55:59:350 09:01:54:150 4 00:05:54:800 Q

3 0649314 953 MANOJ KUMAR VIKRAM

SINGH
08:55:59:150 09:01:38:150 4 00:05:39:0 Q

4 1049332 954 BALI KUMAR SURESH CHAND 08:56:00:250 09:01:50:900 4 00:05:50:650 Q

5 0167601 955 SANTOSH RAJBANSHI

DWARIKA RAJBANSHI
08:55:57:750 09:01:20:600 4 00:05:22:850 Q

6 0074847 956 SATYAVIR SINGH RAM

KISHAN
08:55:58:550 09:01:43:300 4 00:05:44:750 Q

7 0601656 957 MANOJ KUMAR VISHWANATH 08:55:59:150 09:01:35:300 4 00:05:36:150 Q

8 1612051 959 OM PRAKASH LORIK RAM 08:55:58:350 09:01:37:50 4 00:05:38:700 Q

9 1588108 960 UPENDRA PASWAN BABAN

PASWAN
08:55:59:50 09:01:52:600 4 00:05:53:550 Q

10 0139284 961 SHAKATI PRASAD SIGASAN

RAM
08:55:58:850 09:01:38:150 4 00:05:39:300 Q

11 0433758 962 RAM BACHAN KUMAR

NAURANGI PASWAN
08:55:59:750 09:01:53:450 4 00:05:53:700 Q

12 0229766 964 SANTOSH KUMAR

RAMESHWAR PASWAN
08:56:01:350 09:01:32:700 4 00:05:31:350 Q

13 0375361 967 RAVI KUMAR SOMPAL 08:55:58:900 09:01:53:0 4 00:05:54:100 Q

14 1514093 968 PRADEEP KUMAR SOMPAL

SINGH
08:55:59:50 09:01:38:550 4 00:05:39:500 Q

15 1299917 973 KANHAIYA PASWAN LAL

BAHADUR PASWAN
08:56:00:100 09:01:47:400 4 00:05:47:300 Q

16 1060239 974 AVINASH KUMAR VISHUNDEV

PASWAN
08:55:59:150 09:01:36:650 4 00:05:37:500 Q

17 1268379 975 KAPIL KUMAR BRIJAPL 08:56:00:600 09:01:50:600 4 00:05:50:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0193629 978 SADHU RAM SHEESH RAM 08:55:58:750 09:01:35:850 4 00:05:37:100 Q

19 0644808 980 VIKAS KUMAR KAPIL PREM

CHAND KAPIL
08:55:58:550 09:01:44:250 4 00:05:45:700 Q

20 1638350 981 PINTU CHANDRA BALI 08:56:01:350 09:01:44:600 4 00:05:43:250 Q

21 1556123 983 GAMA LAL TIWARI LAL 08:55:59:350 09:01:50:450 4 00:05:51:100 Q

22 1684864 986 PRASANT KUMAR HARI BABU 08:56:00:450 09:01:42:250 4 00:05:41:800 Q

23 0900882 989 BRAJESH KUMAR ANUP

SINGH
08:55:59:500 09:01:40:700 4 00:05:41:200 Q

24 1052395 992 AJIT PASWAN

SHEOSHANKAR PASWAM
08:55:59:650 09:01:53:450 4 00:05:53:800 Q

25 1566959 993 PRAMOD KUMAR SUBHASH

CHAND
08:55:58:50 09:01:33:350 4 00:05:35:300 Q

26 1645864 994 NEERAJ KUMAR BABU RAM 08:56:01:200 09:01:53:650 4 00:05:52:450 Q

27 0158867 995 SATISH CHANDRA HARIRAM

SINGH
08:55:58:350 09:01:35:500 4 00:05:37:150 Q

28 0187154 997 SUBODH RAVIDAS KAILASH

RAVIDAS
08:55:57:850 09:01:54:550 4 00:05:56:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 29-10-2012 / 12

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0183323 1003 SATYAM KUMAR RAJENDRA

RAM
09:11:22:650 09:17:13:950 4 00:05:51:300 Q

2 0204188 1004 SATYAJEET KUMAR JEEVAN

DAS
09:11:23:150 09:17:08:0 4 00:05:44:850 Q

3 0002551 1005 SETHPAL BABU RAM 09:11:22:850 09:17:00:850 4 00:05:38:0 Q

4 0529042 1006 RAJEEV RANJAN KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR
09:11:23:450 09:17:15:650 4 00:05:52:200 Q

5 0175459 1008 SANDEEP KUMAR RAJ

KUMAR RAM
09:11:23:450 09:16:54:150 4 00:05:30:700 Q

6 0237509 1009 SUNIL KUMAR INDRA SINGH 09:11:24:650 09:16:59:800 4 00:05:35:150 Q

7 1378359 1010 HARE RAM BIGAN RAM 09:11:23:750 09:17:13:300 4 00:05:49:550 Q

8 1140887 1011 ANAND KUMAR GIRENDRA

PAL
09:11:24:800 09:16:51:900 4 00:05:27:100 Q

9 0497848 1012 JASWANT SINGH RISHIPAL

SINGH
09:11:24:850 09:17:24:450 4 00:05:59:600 Q

10 0484486 1013 RAJENDRA KUMAR BADALU

PARSAD
09:11:22:500 09:16:58:300 4 00:05:35:800 Q

11 1615199 1014 NIRAJ KUMAR BAITHA

SHAMBHU BAITHA
09:11:22:900 09:16:52:400 4 00:05:29:500 Q

12 0071574 1015 SUNEEL KUMAR SHYAMA

SAROJ
09:11:22:850 09:16:52:500 4 00:05:29:650 Q

13 1347874 1016 LOKESH KUMAR VEER SINGH 09:11:24:50 09:17:09:50 4 00:05:45:0 Q

14 0220898 1020 SHIV NATH MAIYADEEN 09:11:24:100 09:17:03:150 4 00:05:39:50 Q

15 0092857 1021 SATYENDRA KUMAR DAS

ARJUN DAS
09:11:23:250 09:17:06:0 4 00:05:42:750 Q

16 0745886 1023 MANOJ KUMAR KANNAUJIYA

JANGIRAM
09:11:22:350 09:16:56:300 4 00:05:33:950 Q

17 1384609 1024 DILIP KUMAR GYANI

CHAUDHARI
09:11:25:400 09:17:10:100 4 00:05:44:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0501203 1025 JAGPAL SINGH RAJ KUMAR 09:11:23:250 09:16:53:350 4 00:05:30:100 Q

19 1108387 1026 CHANDAN KUMAR DAS

SATYANARAYAN DAS
09:11:24:100 09:17:19:900 4 00:05:55:800 Q

20 1403686 1027 DHARMENDER SINGH JAG

MOHAN SINGH
09:11:23:150 09:16:55:850 4 00:05:32:700 Q

21 0234146 1028 SANJEEV KUMAR SHARWAN

KUMAR
09:11:22:650 09:17:16:800 4 00:05:54:150 Q

22 0456244 1030 RAVI KANT RISHI PAL SINGH 09:11:24:950 09:17:00:100 4 00:05:35:150 Q

23 0199707 1032 SANDEEP KUMAR BRIHAMI

NAND
09:11:25:50 09:17:24:50 4 00:05:59:0 Q

24 0090417 1033 SANTOSH RAM SHANKAR

RAM
09:11:25:750 09:16:57:250 4 00:05:31:500 Q

25 0170180 1034 SANDEEP KUMAR RAJAK

CHHOTELAL RAJAK
09:11:25:450 09:17:04:350 4 00:05:38:900 Q

26 0490342 1036 RAVENDRA KUMAR

DHARMVEER SINGH
09:11:25:250 09:17:24:150 4 00:05:58:900 Q

27 1595080 1039 NIRANJAN PASWAN

KAMLESH PASWAN
09:11:23:800 09:16:58:450 4 00:05:34:650 Q

28 1380634 1040 LOKENDRA KUMAR MATRU

SINGH
09:11:23:950 09:17:11:650 4 00:05:47:700 Q

29 1210285 1041 LOKESH KUMAR CHARAN

SINGH
09:11:25:400 09:17:19:350 4 00:05:53:950 Q

30 1705581 1043 NEERAJ KUMAR DHARAM

PAL SINGH
09:11:25:950 09:17:01:50 4 00:05:35:100 Q

31 0188037 1044 SANJAY KUMAR CHAUDHARY

RAM AYODHYA CHAUDHARY
09:11:25:700 09:17:19:500 4 00:05:53:800 Q

32 0098519 1045 SAURABH KUMAR SAUKHIN

RAM
09:11:25:250 09:16:52:50 4 00:05:26:800 Q

33 1265187 1047 DEEPAK KUMAR TUFAN

SINGH
09:11:23:800 09:17:18:500 4 00:05:54:700 Q

34 0975994 1049 ASHISH KUMAR MUKESH

KUMAR
09:11:25:750 09:17:24:750 4 00:05:59:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 29-10-2012 / 13

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0732990 1051 VIVEK SINGH GAJRAM SINGH 09:22:41:850 09:28:37:250 4 00:05:55:400 Q

2 0236488 1052 SUSHIL KUMAR OM PRAKASH 09:22:41:300 09:28:36:250 4 00:05:54:950 Q

3 0204400 1053 SURAJ KUMAR BALRAM

CHAUDAHRY
09:22:42:700 09:28:39:250 4 00:05:56:550 Q

4 0007506 1055 SANJAY KUMAR JAI

PRAKASH
09:22:41:0 09:28:03:300 4 00:05:22:300 Q

5 0245142 1058 SONU KUMAR RAMLAL 09:22:43:950 09:28:17:400 4 00:05:33:450 Q

6 0184991 1059 SANDEEP KUMAR SURESH

CHANDRA
09:22:41:900 09:28:29:800 4 00:05:47:900 Q

7 0741106 1060 VIKRAM SINGH CHATAR

SINGH
09:22:42:200 09:28:37:950 4 00:05:55:750 Q

8 0769688 1066 MUKESH KUMAR RAM SINGH 09:22:42:650 09:28:21:800 4 00:05:39:150 Q

9 0176959 1067 SANDEEP KUMAR BHARTI

VEER SINGH
09:22:41:350 09:28:33:650 4 00:05:52:300 Q

10 1403706 1069 KAILASH KUMAR

BALKRISHNA
09:22:42:450 09:28:39:50 4 00:05:56:600 Q

11 0110798 1071 SANTOSH KUMAR ARJUN

RAJAK
09:22:43:600 09:28:41:700 4 00:05:58:100 Q

12 0710570 1072 VIKAS KUMAR UDAY BIR

SINGH
09:22:42:550 09:28:05:900 4 00:05:23:350 Q

13 1324430 1078 KISHUN KUMAR GANAUR

BHAGAT
09:22:43:750 09:28:30:450 4 00:05:46:700 Q

14 0780926 1079 VINOD KUMAR RAGBIR

SINGH
09:22:41:950 09:28:22:550 4 00:05:40:600 Q

15 1669576 1081 PRABHAT KUMAR

DASHARATH LAL
09:22:42:350 09:28:19:150 4 00:05:36:800 Q

16 1049196 1083 ANUJ KUMAR RATIRAM

SINGH
09:22:42:850 09:27:51:450 4 00:05:08:600 Q

17 1707174 1084 GAUTAM KUMAR FOOL 09:22:41:450 09:27:57:550 4 00:05:16:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH

18 1307308 1086 KAMLESH KUMAR GAURI

SHANKAR RAM
09:22:43:0 09:28:29:650 4 00:05:46:650 Q

19 0489720 1088 JAYRAM KUMAR SHIVDHAN 09:22:43:700 09:28:27:250 4 00:05:43:550 Q

20 1067757 1090 BHEEM SINGH KAPIL PREM

CHAND KAPIL
09:22:43:150 09:28:19:800 4 00:05:36:650 Q

21 1274572 1091 DEVI SINGH DESHRAJ 09:22:44:750 09:28:29:450 4 00:05:44:700 Q

22 0094145 1092 SAMRESH PASWAN

SAUDAGAR PASWAN
09:22:44:200 09:28:24:400 4 00:05:40:200 Q

23 1598055 1093 PRAKASH RAJAK RAMDEO

RAJAK
09:22:43:650 09:28:27:350 4 00:05:43:700 Q

24 1115105 1095 ALOK KUMAR BALAK RAM 09:22:43:450 09:28:19:350 4 00:05:35:900 Q

25 0380160 1096 RAJESH KUMAR HARI KISHAN 09:22:41:750 09:28:14:250 4 00:05:32:500 Q

26 1383144 1098 HARI GOVIND AHIRVAR RAM

PAL AHIRWAR
09:22:44:200 09:28:40:300 4 00:05:56:100 Q

27 1141210 1099 ARVIND KUMAR RAMESH

CHANDRA
09:22:43:300 09:28:29:450 4 00:05:46:150 Q

28 0023153 1449 SHIV KUMAR BHANNU LAL 09:22:44:400 09:28:18:650 4 00:05:34:250 Q

29 1082614 1450 BIRENDRA RAJBANSHI

KAILASH RAJBANSHI
09:22:44:350 09:28:31:900 4 00:05:47:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 29-10-2012 / 14

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0372942 1101 JAGAT PAL HALKE 09:38:46:400 09:44:23:350 4 00:05:36:950 Q

2 1676015 1102 GULAB SINGH AHIRWAR

MAKHOO AHIRWAR
09:38:46:400 09:44:24:200 4 00:05:37:800 Q

3 0473292 1104 RAMASRE RAJAK VANSHI LAL

RAJAK
09:38:46:800 09:44:38:150 4 00:05:51:350 Q

4 1525793 1106 YOGESH KUMAR CHANDRA

PAL SINGH
09:38:46:250 09:44:41:400 4 00:05:55:150 Q

5 0463976 1107 JITENDRA BABU

RAGHUVEEER SINGH
09:38:46:200 09:44:33:0 4 00:05:46:800 Q

6 0023445 1115 SANJU KUMAR HUKAM

CHAND
09:38:47:600 09:44:36:900 4 00:05:49:300 Q

7 0142079 1118 SARVESH KUMAR GOPAL

SINGH
09:38:48:50 09:44:29:350 4 00:05:41:300 Q

8 0359950 1119 JAY KARAN GAUTAM JAY

PRAKASH SINGH
09:38:48:0 09:44:13:850 4 00:05:25:850 Q

9 0804677 1120 VIJAY KUMAR GAJODHAR

LAL
09:38:48:750 09:44:13:600 4 00:05:24:850 Q

10 1066631 1121 ARUN KUMAR JUGDEV

PRASAD
09:38:48:500 09:44:30:250 4 00:05:41:750 Q

11 0771997 1123 VINAY KUMAR HARPA SINGH 09:38:49:50 09:44:23:900 4 00:05:34:850 Q

12 0537531 1124 RAJAN KUMAR VIMAL KUMAR 09:38:49:100 09:44:16:350 4 00:05:27:250 Q

13 1330875 1127 DILIP KUMAR SARYUG DAS 09:38:48:700 09:44:28:450 4 00:05:39:750 Q

14 0245035 1129 SOMPAL HARIRAM 09:38:49:100 09:44:36:300 4 00:05:47:200 Q

15 0429118 1130 RAJENDRA PRASAD

BALESHWAR DAS
09:38:49:0 09:44:25:750 4 00:05:36:750 Q

16 0446168 1131 JAYSHRI LAL FUNNI 09:38:52:150 09:44:26:250 4 00:05:34:100 Q

17 0118672 1133 SANTOSH KUMAR RAJAK

KAMAL DEV SAFI
09:38:47:450 09:44:24:100 4 00:05:36:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0242381 1135 SANJAY KUMAR FOOL SINGH 09:38:46:950 09:44:36:350 4 00:05:49:400 Q

19 0143895 1137 SUSHIL KUMAR VANSHLAL 09:38:48:50 09:44:47:150 4 00:05:59:100 Q

20 1374110 1138 HARI RAM SINGH DORI LAL

SINGH
09:38:48:700 09:44:27:400 4 00:05:38:700 Q

21 1653557 1145 NARENDRA KUMAR

KRASHANPAL
09:38:49:650 09:44:48:650 4 00:05:59:0 Q

22 0698055 1147 VISHVKANT CHAUDHARY

BUNDI LAL CHAUDHARY
09:38:49:0 09:44:19:50 4 00:05:30:50 Q

23 0788726 1148 VIJAY KUMAR PURAN SINGH 09:38:50:200 09:44:45:200 4 00:05:55:0 Q

24 0545243 1149 RADHEY SHYAM RAM DAYAL

SINGH
09:38:50:200 09:44:36:400 4 00:05:46:200 Q

25 1651856 1150 GUDDU KUMAR CHAUDHARY

VINOD CHAUDHARY
09:38:48:150 09:44:22:550 4 00:05:34:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 29-10-2012 / 15

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0240601 1151 SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY

RAJKUMAR CHOUDHARY
09:56:18:800 10:01:59:950 4 00:05:41:150 Q

2 1559733 1153 PANKAJ KUMAR BABU LAL 09:56:18:600 10:02:15:550 4 00:05:56:950 Q

3 1127584 1157 AJAY KANAUJIA MAHESH

KANAUJIA
09:56:19:50 10:02:17:450 4 00:05:58:400 Q

4 0915496 1159 AMAR PAL SINGH HARBU LAL

SINGH
09:56:19:400 10:02:08:750 4 00:05:49:350 Q

5 0181713 1160 SANJAY KUMAR VERMA RAJ

KUMAR VERMA
09:56:19:450 10:01:53:900 4 00:05:34:450 Q

6 0654084 1161 VIPIN KUMAR RAM PRASAD 09:56:20:350 10:02:16:450 4 00:05:56:100 Q

7 0315240 1166 RAMESH KUMAR RAMTENEE 09:56:23:100 10:02:10:100 4 00:05:47:0 Q

8 0415394 1168 RANJEET KUMAR PASWAN

RAJENDRA PASWAN
09:56:19:850 10:02:06:400 4 00:05:46:550 Q

9 0408703 1175 JUGNU MAHTHA SUBHASH

MAHTHA
09:56:21:450 10:02:19:100 4 00:05:57:650 Q

10 0059842 1177 SUDHIR KUMAR

RAMSWAROOP SINGH
09:56:20:0 10:02:01:300 4 00:05:41:300 Q

11 1664591 1178 PREM CHANDRA RAM DEV

BACHAN RAM
09:56:20:0 10:02:13:300 4 00:05:53:300 Q

12 1693146 1179 PRAPHOOL KUMAR RANGILA

PASWAN
09:56:21:250 10:02:08:750 4 00:05:47:500 Q

13 0530142 1180 RAVI KUMAR PASWAN RAM

NARESH PASWAN
09:56:21:450 10:01:49:850 4 00:05:28:400 Q

14 0926938 1181 AMAN DEEP KUMAR

SAMADHAR
09:56:19:850 10:02:09:850 4 00:05:50:0 Q

15 0605200 1182 MANOJ BANSHI SINGH 09:56:23:400 10:02:15:800 4 00:05:52:400 Q

16 1345129 1183 DHEREESH BHARTI RAM

PRASAD
09:56:22:50 10:01:59:650 4 00:05:37:600 Q

17 0921853 1185 BHU PRAKASH RAM 09:56:18:950 10:02:05:700 4 00:05:46:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SWAROOP

18 1209429 1186 KAMAL SINGH JAGGU SINGH 09:56:21:150 10:02:17:250 4 00:05:56:100 Q

19 0934603 1195 AMIT KUMAR RAM KISHAN 09:56:21:0 10:02:07:650 4 00:05:46:650 Q

20 1522319 1197 OMKAR SINGH MADARI LAL 09:56:20:700 10:01:58:450 4 00:05:37:750 Q

21 0021869 1199 SUNIL KUMAR RAJA RAM 09:56:20:450 10:02:06:100 4 00:05:45:650 Q

22 0062498 1200 SOM NATH VERMA RAM

AVTAR VERMA
09:56:21:450 10:02:11:300 4 00:05:49:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 29-10-2012 / 16

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1647524 1201 PREM SUNDER MAHAR

SINGH
10:10:50:300 10:16:24:250 4 00:05:33:950 Q

2 0001762 1203 SHAILENDRA KUMAR RAM

PRASAD
10:10:49:700 10:16:48:650 4 00:05:58:950 Q

3 1672927 1204 NARENDER KUMAR PALLA 10:10:50:350 10:16:38:500 4 00:05:48:150 Q

4 0790927 1206 MANOJ KUMAR

RAMCHANDRA
10:10:50:500 10:16:49:550 4 00:05:59:50 Q

5 1274789 1214 HARI DARSHAN AHIBARAN

LAL
10:10:50:50 10:15:45:100 4 00:04:55:50 Q

6 1584157 1215 PARVIN KUMAR BALBIR

PASWAN
10:10:51:100 10:16:45:800 4 00:05:54:700 Q

7 1087068 1218 AMIT KUMAR MAHESH

PRASAD
10:10:51:200 10:16:31:200 4 00:05:40:0 Q

8 0938986 1220 BALJEET SINGH JASPAL

SINGH
10:10:51:350 10:16:28:500 4 00:05:37:150 Q

9 1065145 1221 BRAHAMPAL SINGH

CHETRAM SINGH
10:10:51:700 10:16:35:550 4 00:05:43:850 Q

10 0441274 1222 RAJESH KUMAR UMESH

CHUADHARY
10:10:52:800 10:16:33:0 4 00:05:40:200 Q

11 0068641 1225 SEESPAL SINGH MAMRAJ 10:10:50:950 10:16:27:900 4 00:05:36:950 Q

12 0005464 1227 SOHAN VEER LAXMI CHAND 10:10:52:450 10:16:23:950 4 00:05:31:500 Q

13 0966258 1233 ARUN KUMAR JUG DEV

SINGH
10:10:53:100 10:16:48:650 4 00:05:55:550 Q

14 0005991 1235 SACHIN KUMAR HARI SINGH 10:10:52:600 10:16:47:650 4 00:05:55:50 Q

15 0997534 1238 ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY

NARESH CHOUDHARY
10:10:52:800 10:16:24:900 4 00:05:32:100 Q

16 1349361 1244 DINESH KUMAR KALLASH

CHAND
10:10:54:250 10:16:28:650 4 00:05:34:400 Q

17 0507740 1247 RAMNATH SOBRAN LAL 10:10:55:750 10:16:47:900 4 00:05:52:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0236998 1248 SHASHI KUMAR PRABHU

DAYAL
10:10:52:300 10:16:32:200 4 00:05:39:900 Q

19 0712550 1250 VIJAY KUMAR BASANT DAS 10:10:54:0 10:16:43:350 4 00:05:49:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 29-10-2012 / 17

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0227721 1253 SHYAM RAM ASHARFI RAM 10:22:46:350 10:28:45:450 4 00:05:59:100 Q

2 1365183 1256 LUXMAN PRASAD PANCHU 10:22:44:950 10:28:16:0 4 00:05:31:50 Q

3 0215590 1257 SHAMBHU KUMAR

RAMLAKHAN KUMAR
10:22:44:500 10:28:15:50 4 00:05:30:550 Q

4 0718314 1259 MADAN LAL RAM KISHAN 10:22:47:650 10:28:39:700 4 00:05:52:50 Q

5 0505716 1261 RAJESH KUMAR SUKHDEEN 10:22:45:300 10:28:38:650 4 00:05:53:350 Q

6 0243058 1262 SUBHASH CHAND POORAN

SINGH
10:22:45:250 10:28:13:250 4 00:05:28:0 Q

7 1141365 1264 ANKUL KUMAR MADAN

SINGH
10:22:46:550 10:28:12:400 4 00:05:25:850 Q

8 1309235 1267 DHARMENDRA CHAUDHARY

RAJENDRA CHAUDHARY
10:22:45:550 10:28:25:850 4 00:05:40:300 Q

9 0070901 1271 SHER PAL RAMA NAND 10:22:45:950 10:28:10:900 4 00:05:24:950 Q

10 1716162 1274 PRAMESH KUMAR BALWANT

SINGH
10:22:44:150 10:28:34:50 4 00:05:49:900 Q

11 1145527 1277 BHOOPENDRA KUMAR

SARMAN LAL
10:22:45:350 10:28:14:250 4 00:05:28:900 Q

12 0750826 1278 MANOJ KUMAR NARAYAN

DAS
10:22:47:950 10:28:21:0 4 00:05:33:50 Q

13 0234939 1279 SANDEEP KUMAR

RAMDHEER
10:22:44:600 10:28:24:550 4 00:05:39:950 Q

14 1332879 1280 DIPU SHANKAR RAJAK

HAJARI RAJAK
10:22:45:0 10:28:16:50 4 00:05:31:50 Q

15 0187318 1281 SURAJ KUMAR RAJAK

SURESH RAJAK
10:22:44:750 10:28:16:550 4 00:05:31:800 Q

16 1525523 1282 NISHORI SINGH AJEET SINGH 10:22:45:50 10:28:15:450 4 00:05:30:400 Q

17 0314895 1286 RANJEET KUMAR BHARTI

PURNA WASI PRASAD
10:22:45:750 10:28:38:350 4 00:05:52:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0235969 1298 SACHIN KUMAR DHARMPAL

SINGH
10:22:46:750 10:28:22:100 4 00:05:35:350 Q

19 1559903 1300 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR

TEKCHAND
10:22:47:950 10:28:19:800 4 00:05:31:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 29-10-2012 / 18

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0376126 1303 JUGMENDRA SINGH MAHAK

SINGH
10:42:28:950 10:47:54:550 4 00:05:25:600 Q

2 0148122 1305 SANOJ KUMAR PADAM SINGH 10:42:29:0 10:48:16:100 4 00:05:47:100 Q

3 0116624 1309 SAROJ KUMAR NIRALA

KUMOD KUMAR RAJAK
10:42:29:150 10:48:28:900 4 00:05:59:750 Q

4 1124070 1310
ANIL KUMAR CHAUDHARI

RAM KHELWAWAN

CHAUDHARY

10:42:29:750 10:48:17:900 4 00:05:48:150 Q

5 0028778 1311 SUSHIL KUMAR HEERA LAL 10:42:30:150 10:48:14:250 4 00:05:44:100 Q

6 1137565 1315 AMIT KUMAR GAUTAM

RAMDEV
10:42:30:800 10:48:25:850 4 00:05:55:50 Q

7 0241085 1322 SATYENDRA KUMAR

GAUTAM INDRA DEV PRASAD
10:42:29:250 10:48:19:0 4 00:05:49:750 Q

8 1667926 1326 NAVEEN KUMAR PAL SINGH 10:42:29:750 10:47:58:800 4 00:05:29:50 Q

9 1139124 1335 ARVENDRA SINGH PADAM

SINGH
10:42:30:450 10:48:21:150 4 00:05:50:700 Q

10 0644851 1344 VISHWANATH PRATAP SINGH

OM PRAKASH SINGH
10:42:30:350 10:48:28:550 4 00:05:58:200 Q

11 1218136 1346 DURGA CHANDRA KAITHWAL

PUTTU LAL
10:42:29:850 10:48:14:100 4 00:05:44:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1


